PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT DESIGNATION

The Honorable Cheryl L. Johnson, Clerk

Office of the Clerk, U.S. House of Representatives
Legislative Resource Center

B81 Cannon House Office Building

Washington, DC 20515-6601

Dear Madam Clerk:

Pursuant to the Ethics in Government Act of 1978, as amended, I hereby designate the following employee(s)

as “Principal Assistant(s).”

Namef(s):

1)

2)

3)

4)

Signature: Date:
THE HONORABLE

Name (Please Print or Type):

State: District:

RETURN COMPLETED STATEMENT TO:

The Clerk, U.S. House of Representatives
Legislative Resource Center

B81 Cannon House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515-6601
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